
ATTACHMENT D

Contract No. Company Name
Task Orders Awarded 

to Date

Task Order Award 

Amount

PS44432001 Arellano Associates 2 $2,572,659

PS44432003 Communications Lab  1 $735,816

PS44432004
Community 

Connections
0 $0

PS44432005 Consensus 1 $128,148

PS44432006
Dakota 

Communications
1 $669,904

PS44432007 ETA Agency 0 $0

PS44432008 Lee Andrews Group  5 $1,518,144

PS44432009 MBI 1 $730,000

PS44432010 The Robert Group 2 $1,165,576

13

Contract No. Company Name
Task Orders Awarded 

to Date

Task Order Award 

Amount

PS44432002 Celtis Ventures 1 $1,483,154

1

14 Amont Awarded

$7,520,247

$9,003,401

Non DBE/SBE Prime Awards

DBE/SBE Prime Awards

Total Awarded Task Order Subtotal

$7,520,247

Total Task Order Value

Total Task Order Value

Total Awarded Task Order Subtotal

$1,483,154

Total Task Order Value

Total Task Orders Awarded

DBE/SBE Task Order Value


